MENU 11:00~17:00 (L.O.16:00)

Snack

Mixed Nuts
IV IAFYY

Beef Jerky
E—7 Yy —F—

Assorted Fromage (Cheese)
Tow—Ya20KY) by

French Fries with Zatar Spice
PF—BZNANAZADTVLVYFT T4

Cold & Hot Appetizers

¥600

¥700

¥1,200

¥700

Pasta & Main

Dill-Scented Smoked Salmon with Hyogo Mizuna
FANTEDRAE— 7P —F Vv & LFHKE

Charcuterie
X aFabl—

Fish & Chips with Malt Vinegar and Pickled Radish Tartar
74y a&FyTA ELEF Ta4AH— LIZETELEL

Sausage & Sauerkraut
V- =Y &Y T -2 77 b

Salad & Soup

¥1,200

¥1,400

¥1,600

¥800

Grilled Beef Burger
T YN =T N = —

Beef Cutlet Sandwich
v—7HhVH v

Dessert

¥2,800

¥2,800

Caesar Salad with Homemade Bacon and Parmesan Cheese

HERER—a VDA RAF v F— A Dy —F—F 5 X

Chickpea and Cumin-Scented Falafel Salad with Tahini Sauce
VDIXZTHLIIVEDE 777—72A%T7X Ze=y—2

Clam Chowder with Mozzarella Cheese
EYVYTLIF—ABASTI T LF v U X —

¥1,600

¥1,500

¥900

Basque Cheesecake

NAYF =R —F

Tiramisu
TATIA

Pistachio Catalana
VRZRFADHET—F

Assorted Gelato (3 Flavors)
Yx7— 3D

Assorted Fruits
TN—UEKY

Cheesecake tasting comparison
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HARBOR

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,200



