

MENU

11:00~17:00 (L.O.16:00)

Snack

Mixed Nuts ミックスナッツ	¥600
Beef Jerky ビーフジャーキー	¥700
Assorted Fromage (Cheese) フロマージュの盛り合わせ	¥1,200
French Fries with Zatar Spice ザータルスパイスのフレンチフライ	¥700

Cold & Hot Appetizers

Dill-Scented Smoked Salmon with Hyogo Mizuna ディル香るスマートサーモンと兵庫水菜	¥1,200
Charcuterie シャルキュトリー	¥1,400
Fish & Chips with Malt Vinegar and Pickled Radish Tartar フィッシュ&チップス モルト ヴィネガー しば漬けタルタル	¥1,600
Sausage & Sauerkraut ソーセージ&ザワークラウト	¥800

Salad & Soup

Caesar Salad with Homemade Bacon and Parmesan Cheese 自家製ベーコンのパルメザンチーズのシーザーサラダ	¥1,600
Chickpea and Cumin-Scented Falafel Salad with Tahini Sauce ひよこ豆とクミン香る フラーフェルサラダ タヒニソース	¥1,500
Clam Chowder with Mozzarella Cheese モツアレラチーズが入ったクラムチャウダー	¥900

Pasta & Main

Grilled Beef Burger グリルビーフバーガー	¥2,800
Beef Cutlet Sandwich ビーフカツサンド	¥2,800

Dessert

Basque Cheesecake バスクチーズケーキ	¥1,200
Tiramisu ティラミス	¥1,200
Pistachio Catalana ピスタチオのカタラーナ	¥1,000
Assorted Gelato (3 Flavors) ジェラート3種盛り	¥1,000
Assorted Fruits フルーツ盛り	¥1,200
Cheesecake tasting comparison チーズケーキ食べ比べ	¥1,200

HARBOR CAFE